
   ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCES  

P.G.     DEGREE     COURSES  

TIME TABLE-II & III YEAR 
 OCTOBER 2021 SESSION 

TO BE HELD ON JANUARY 2022



MASTER OF AUDIOLOGY & SPEECH LANGUAGE
PATHOLOGY  (4303)

 (from 2010-2011  session onwards)

SECOND YEAR

Mon 03.01.2022              I Language Acquisition and Language       433011
           9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.                         Disorders in Children

Tue 04.01.2022                            II     Adult Language Disorder                         433012
             9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.                       

Wed       05.01.2022                           III        Clinical Phonology and Motor                  433013
              9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.                    Speech Disorders  
                                                     
Thur      06.01.2022                            IV   Speech  Perception and its Disorders       433014
              9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.                       

Fri  07.01.2022              V Diagnostic Audiology                              433015
            9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.                       

Mon  10.01.2022                 VI     Hearing Devices                                       433016
              9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.                       
                                                                       
Tue       11.01.2022                            VII      Advances in Management of Persons        433017
               9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.                  With  Hearing  Disorders

MASTER OF HOSPITAL ADMINISTRATION (AHS) (4305)
(Candidates admitted in 2017-2018)

SECOND YEAR
 

Mon 03.01.2022          I           Essential of Strategic Management            435041
                  9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.
                 
Tue  04.01.2022                         II          Research Methodology in Healthcare         435042
                  9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.                       
                                                                       
Wed           05.01.2022                        III         Quality Management in Hospitals               435043
                  9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.                  
                                                     
Thur         06.01.2022                          IV         Organization and Management of       435044
                9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.                     Hospitals and Healthcare units                                
                    
Fri            07.01.2022         V            Occupational safety in Hospitals             435045 

         9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.                          
 
Mon 10.01.2022                         VI     Project Planning & Management            435046 

           9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.                        



                                                                       
Tue     11.01.2022                        VII            Legal Framework for Hospitals 435047  

      9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.                    

M.Phil. CLINICAL SOCIAL WORK  (1541)
 (from 2011-2012  Batch onwards)

SECOND YEAR

Mon 03.01.2022  I Advanced Medical Social Work             152001
           9.30 am to 12.30 p.m..                     

Tue  04.01.2022                             II     Advanced Psychiatric Social Work        152002  
             9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.                       
                                                                       
Wed     05.01.2022                             III        Social Legislation  Policy and                 152003
            9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.                      Welfare Administration

                                                    

M.Phil  CLINICAL  PSYCHOLOGY (1542)
 (from 2017-2018  Batch onwards)

SECOND YEAR

          Mon  03.01.2022                       I          Biological Foundations of Behaviour        152021
              9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.                                       

Tue  04.01.2022                           II         Psychotherapy and counselling                  152022
              9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.                       
                                                                       
Wed       05.01.2022                          III        Behavioural Medicine                                152023
            9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.                    

M.Sc.  BIOSTATISTICS (2802)
Regulation 2011-2012

  SECOND YEAR

Mon       03.01.2022 I Applied Regression Methods                   282865
              9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.                    

Tue       04.01.2022                      II     Applied Multivariate Analysis and          282866
              9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.                           Time Series Analysis 
                                                                       
Wed      05.01.2022                                III         Clinical Trial and its Management           282867

        9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.



M.Sc. MEDICAL PHYSICS (2807)
            Candidates admitted from 2010-2011 batch onwards

SECOND YEAR

Mon       03.01.2022                       I   Advanced Techniques of                          284031
               9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.                        Radiotherapy

Tue  04.01.2022                          II           Clinical Radiation Biology                       284032
              9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.                       
                              
Wed       05.01.2022                        III           Physics of Nuclear Medicine and             284033
              9.30 am to 12.30 p.m..                      Internal Dosimetry

Thur      06.01.2022                     IV   Radiation Safety                                       284034
           9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.

M.Sc. MOLECULAR VIROLOGY (2808)
candidates admitted from 2009-2010  onwards

SECOND YEAR

Mon  03.01.2022             I Diagnostic Virology                                 289128
            9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.                    

Tue 04.01.2022                             II     Applied Epidemiology and                      289129
9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.                        Applied Entomology

                                                                       
Wed     05.01.2022                             III         Recent Advances in Molecular               289130

9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.                        Virology

M.Sc. MEDICAL LABORATORY TECHNOLOGY (2814)
(from 2013-2014  onwards)

Regulation 2011-2012
SECOND YEAR

Mon 03.01.2022            I  Clinical Biochemistry, Endocrinology     281261
            9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.                   And Nutritional  Biochemistry                             

Tue 04.01.2022                            II     Systemic Bacteriology, Virology             281262
            9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.                         And Mycology
                                                                       
Wed    05.01.2022                            III          Advance Haematology  & Immuno         281263
           9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.                        Haematology

Thur   06.01.2022                    IV            Techniques in Histopathology               281264
          9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.                      and Cytology



M.Sc. CLINICAL NUTRITION  (2815)
 (from 2012-2014  onwards)

SECOND YEAR
Mon      03.01.2022            I            Applied Nutrition                                    281311
             9.30 am to 12.30 p.m. 

         Tue        04.01.2022                            II           Clinical Nutrition & Dietetics                  281312
              9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.                         
                                                                       

         Wed       05.01.2022                          III           Entrepreneurship and  Food                     281313
              9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.                       Service Management

Thur      06.01.2022                          IV    Public Nutrition                                       281314
            9.30 am to 12.30 p.m. 

M. OPTOM  (2818)
Candidates admitted from 2018-2019  onwards

                             

                                                    SECOND YEAR

Mon     03.01.2022   I Ocular Diseases and Diagnostic-II       281631
           9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.                                 
                       
Tue      04.01.2022                                II         Advanced contact Lenses-II                   281632
            9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.                             
                                                                       
Wed     05.01.2022                               III        Low Vision Care and Rehabilitation        281633
             9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.                    
                                                     
Thur     06.01.2022                               IV   Vision Therapy                    281634
            9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.                                           
          
Fri        07.01.2022              V       Sports Vision and Occupational                281635
      9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.                        optometry

                              
Mon     10.01.2022             VI      Epidemiology and Community Eye       281636
            9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.                        Care

M.Sc. CRITICAL CARE TECHNOLOGY (2819)
Candidates admitted from 2017-2018  onwards

 SECOND YEAR

Mon 03.01.2022 I General Critical Care                   281711
            9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.                     

         Tue        04.01.2022                             II          General Critical care including                281712
     9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.    basic Statistics                                  



THIRD YEAR

Wed 05.01.2022 I Advanced Critical Care Part I       281721
            9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.                     

          Thur     06.01.2022                             II          Advanced Critical Care Part II                 281722
          9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.            

                       

M.Sc. RADIOLOGY AND IMAGING TECHNOLOGY (2820)
Candidates admitted from 2017-2018  onwards

                                

SECOND YEAR

Mon 03.01.2022  I Radiological And Imaging                       281811
            9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.  Procedures                                          

Tue 04.01.2022                             II     Quality Assurance and Quality                281812
           9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.  Control in Diagnostic Radiology

             and Imaging              
                                                                     

Wed      05.01.2022                             III          Newer  Imaging Modalities                   281813
           9.30 am to 12.30 p.m..                      
 
Thur      06.01.2022                             IV          Intervention Radiological techniques     281814
             9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.    and patient care
    
Fri 07.01.2022             V           Newer Developments in Advanced       281815

            9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.                          Imaging Technology                                  
         

M.Sc. IN PUBLIC HEALTH (2821)
 (from 2017-2018  onwards)

SECOND YEAR
 

Mon      03.01.2022                            V      Epidemiological Methods in Health            281905 
            9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.                   Management

M.Sc.  Sports And Fitness Nutrition(2822)
Candidates admitted from 2018-2019  onwards

 
SECOND YEAR

Mon 03.01.2022 I Sports Nutrition for Performance       282011
            9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.    Excellence

         Tue       04.01.2022                              II         Fitness Nutrition for Lifestyle                   282012
         9.30 am to 12.30 p.m          Modification     



M.Sc. Sports And Fitness Psychology(2823)
Candidates admitted from 2018-2019  onwards

SECOND YEAR

Mon 03.01.2022 I Psychobiology For Excellence        282111
          9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.     In Sports

Tue 04.01.2022                            II        Psychobiology For Fitness And            282112
           9.30 am to 12.30 p.m        Life- Style Modifications     

M.Sc. RESPIRATORY THERAPY(2824)
Candidates admitted from 2019-2020  onwards

SECOND YEAR

Mon 03.01.2022 I Advanced Respiratory                               282211
            9.30 am to 12.30 p.m Therapy – II

     
Tue 04.01.2022                            II         Critical Care Medicine          282212  
         9.30 am to 12.30 p.m            

  
Wed 05.01.2022                           III         Respiratory And Cardio                             282213 

           9.30 am to 12.30 p.m           Vascular Diseases

Thur 06.01.2022          IV Neonatal/Paediatric                    282214
           9.30 am to 12.30 p.m Respiratory Care                               

M.Sc. NUCLEAR MEDICINE TECHNOLOGY(2825)
Candidates admitted from 2019-2020  onwards

SECOND YEAR

Mon 03.01.2022 I        Nuclear Medicine Instrumentation – II              282311
            9.30 am to 12.30 p.m          MRI, PET & SPECT 

     
Tue 04.01.2022                            II       Clinical Nuclear Medicine                                   282312

            9.30 am to 12.30 p.m          Techniques - II  
.  

Wed 05.01.2022                             III     Therapeutic Nuclear                                        282313
            9.30 am to 12.30 p.m                      Medicine Techniques

Thur 06.01.2022 IV     Quality Control of Nuclear                   282314
           9.30 am to 12.30 p.m                      Medicine Equipment

Fri 07.01.2022 V Radiopharmacy – II                   282315
           9.30 am to 12.30 p.m

Mon     10.01.2022          VI Health Physics and Radiation                   282316
9.30 am to 12.30 p.m                       Protection



M. Sc. RADIOTHERAPY TECHNOLOGY(2826)
Candidates admitted from 2019-2020  onwards

SECOND YEAR

Mon 03.01.2022 I Clinical Biology, Radiation    282411
           9.30 am to 12.30 p.m Toxicities, Stereotactic Radiotherapy, 

                  Radio Surgery, SBRT Radiotherapy

Tue 04.01.2022                             II         Management of Motion, Patient                        282412
        9.30 am to 12.30 p.m            Care and Data in Radiotherapy

           
Wed 05.01.2022                            III        Recent Advances in Radiotherapy                      282413
      9.30 am to 12.30 p.m            and Special Radiotherapy Procedures.

M.Sc. RADIOGRAPHY AND IMAGING TECHNOLOGY (2827)
Candidates admitted from 2019-2020  onwards

SECOND YEAR

Mon  03.01.2022  I Radiological And Imaging                       282511
             9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.  Procedures                                          

Tue  04.01.2022                             II     Quality Assurance and Quality       282512
             9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.  Control in Diagnostic Radiology

            and Imaging              
                                                                     

Wed      05.01.2022                               III         Newer and Imaging Modalities       282513
           9.30 am to 12.30 p.m..                      
 
Thur      06.01.2022                              IV        Intervention Radiological techniques      282514
              9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.    and patient care
    
Fri   07.01.2022  V         Newer Developments in Advanced       282515

             9.30 am to 12.30 p.m.                        Imaging Technology                                  

                         

s.d./-
Deputy Controller of Examination


